1995

14. oktober i Bordesholm, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Ines Dingedahl 758 Mette Hansen 737
Mona Bliefernicht 766 1524 |Mette Juhl 741 1478
Mandy Ebeling 741 2265 |Charlotte Ploger 729 2207
Annika Jappe 753 3018 |Anja Lausen/res. 734 2941
Sandra Niethardt 728 3746 |Charlotte Pedersen 734 3675
Tanja Palubitzki/res. 743 4489 |Dorthe Iversen 737 4412
Res: Mareike Jager 4489 |Res: Merete Foged 4412
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Drenge Drenge
Heiko Jecminek 760 Tommy Larsen 738
Bengt Brétzmann 738 1498 [Peter Sgrensen 729 1467
Tobias Duhm 746 2244  |Michael Schmidt/res. 723 2190
Patrick Shuhmacher 760 3004 |Morten Ottosen 730 2920
Marc Gilbert/res. 742 3746 |Jesper Mgller 732 3652
Armin Barkholtz 738 4484 |Dennis Madsen 752 4404
Res: Andreas Siegmund 4484 |Res: Martin Vesterlund 4404
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